7:30

7:30-8:30

8:30-3:15

3:15

3:30-4:30

4:30-6:00

6:00

A day in the life of JK B&A...

Families and children are welcomed to room 107A

Morning Activities

Outside/Off to School

Return from School. Children are picked up by Daycare staff
Wash Hands

Snack time

Indoor Activities

Tidy Up and Outdoor Play (Outdoor times are adjusted
according to weather conditions)

Daycare closes



