

A day in the life of JK B&A...

7:30	Families and children are welcomed to room 107A
7:30-8:30	Morning Activities
8:30-3:15	Outside/Off to School
3:15	Return from School. Children are picked up by Daycare staff
3:30-4:30	Wash Hands Snack time Indoor Activities
4:30-6:00	Tidy Up and Outdoor Play (Outdoor times are adjusted according to weather conditions)
6:00	Daycare closes